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Athletic Director: Michelle Grafos

Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad:

# Name Position Year
1 Madelyn Dibble SS 11
2 Yasmine Burrill P 12
3 Chloe Olson OF/2 11
4 Alicia Edgar OF 11
5 Sydni Goulding OF 11
6 Jaimie Roller 1/P 11
7 Deshiyah Crawford 3 12
8 Sarah Moline 2/0F 11
9 Bailey Babin OF 11
11 Peyten Johnson C/1 11
13 Carolyn Johnson OF 12
14 Darby Rickel OF 11
-

Team Profile

. Greater Spokane Head Coach: Tara Groves
League: ,

League Asst Coaches: Michelle Spohr

City: Spokane Volunteers:
Colors: Orange/Black Athletic Trainer: Leah Corra
Superintendent: Managers: Taija Nelms
Principal: Marybeth Smith

LEWIS AND CLARK TIGERS

Season Results 12 Wins, 9 Losses
Gonzaga Preparatory School 16-2 W

East Valley (Spokane) 6-5

Rogers (Spokane)
Rogers (Spokane)
University

Central Valley
Shadle Park
Shadle Park
Mead

Mt. Spokane

Gonzaga Preparatory School 10-1
East Valley (Spokane)

North Central
North Central
University

Central Valley
Ferris

Ferris

Mead

Mt. Spokane
Rogers (Spokane)
Mt. Spokane

16-8
9-5
14-7
13-10
6-5
16-5
6-4
9-7

20-11
12-0
16-4
12-2
4-2
10-5
10-0
10-4
7-5
7-5
Oct 22
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