## **LEWIS AND CLARK TIGERS**



#	Name	Position	Year
1	Madelyn Dibble	SS	11
2	Yasmine Burrill	Р	12
3	Chloe Olson	OF/2	11
4	Alicia Edgar	OF	11
5	Sydni Goulding	OF	11
6	Jaimie Roller	1/P	11
7	Deshiyah Crawford	3	12
8	Sarah Moline	2/OF	11
9	Bailey Babin	OF	11
11	Peyten Johnson	C/1	11
13	Carolyn Johnson	OF	12
14	Darby Rickel	OF	11

## **Team Profile**

League: Greater Spokane

League

City: Spokane

Colors: Orange/Black

Superintendent:

**Principal:** Marybeth Smith

Athletic Director: Michelle Grafos

Cheer Advisor: Cheer Squad: **Head Coach:** Tara Groves **Asst Coaches:** Michelle Spohr

Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer: Leah Corra Managers: Taija Nelms

## Season Results 12 Wins, 9 Losses

Gonzaga Preparatory School	16-2	W
East Valley (Spokane)	6-5	L
Rogers (Spokane)	16-8	L
Rogers (Spokane)	9-5	L
University	14-7	L
Central Valley	13-10	L
Shadle Park	6-5	W
Shadle Park	16-5	W
Mead	6-4	W
Mt. Spokane	9-7	L
Gonzaga Preparatory School	10-1	W
East Valley (Spokane)	20-11	W
North Central	12-0	W
North Central	16-4	W
University	12-2	L
Central Valley	4-2	W
Ferris	10-5	W
Ferris	10-0	W
Mead	10-4	L
Mt. Spokane	7-5	L
Rogers (Spokane)	7-5	W
Mt. Spokane	Oct 22	